


ASK ABOUT OUR NEW
FASTENER DISPLAYS
CURRENTLY IN STOCK

hydrapro.biz/fasteners
LEARN MORE TODAY AT:

FASTENER DISPLAYS
CURRENTLY IN STOCK

hydrapro.biz/fasteners

SCAN QR CODE
FOR FULL PRODUCT

DIGITAL CATALOG

DIGITAL CATALOG:
Don’t see the product 

you’re looking for here? 
Scan the code above and

view our full line of 
fastener products in our 

new digital catalog.

STANDARD PACKAGING:
HydraPro Fasteners are 

packaged in a clear 
plastic reusable jar for 

easy merchandising and 
convenient on the job 

access for contractors.

TRUSTED QUALITY: 
Rest assured, each product 
meets our stringent quality 

standards, ensuring
exceptional reliability and 
long-lasting durability for

all your installations.
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PLASTIC CONICAL
ANCHOR KITS

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER

PAN HEAD COMBO PLASTIC
ANCHOR KIT #10 x  1"

HEX HEAD COMBO PLASTIC
ANCHOR KIT #10 x  1"

PAN HEAD COMBO PLASTIC
ANCHOR KIT #8 x  1"

HEX HEAD COMBO PLASTIC
ANCHOR KIT, 5/16" 

DRILL CHUCK #10 x  1"
STAINLESS STEEL FLAT HEAD
WITH PLASTIC ANCHOR KIT,

DRILL CHUCK #10 x  1"

1 / KIT

1 / KIT

1 / KIT

1 / KIT

1 / KIT

MASTER

12

12

12

12

12

H98002

H98003

H98005

H98006

H98009

HPFECA4KIT

HPFECA2KIT

HPFECA4HKIT

HPFECA4HCKIT

HPFECA4SSKIT

All Kits Contain 100 Anchors 
& 100 Screws
Includes Carbide Tip Masonry Drill
Packaged in Reusable Plastic Boxes

MEDIUM-DUTY
CONICAL PLASTIC ANCHOR

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER

 1/4 x 1" CONICAL PLASTIC 
ANCHOR ONLY 100/ JAR 1

MASTER

10H98008 HPFECA14J

MOQ

Conical Shaped for Easy Installation
Excellent for Solid or Hollow Material
Collar Prevents Falling into Wall
Anchor Only, Does Not Include Screw
Packaged in Reusable Plastic Jar

RIBBED PLASTIC
ANCHOR KITS

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER

HEX HEAD RIBBED PLASTIC
ANCHOR KIT 10 x  1-1/4" 1 / KIT

MASTER

12H98004 HPFEPA4HKIT

Kits Contain 100 Anchors & 100 Screws
Includes Carbide Tip Masonry Drill Bit
Packaged in Reusable Plastic Boxes

INNER MASTER

Kits Contain 100 Anchors & 100 Screws

E-Z ANCOR®
SELF DRILLING ANCHORS

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER

SELF DRILLING 1-PIECE
ANCHORS, 100 / JAR 1 / JAR

MASTER

8H98499 HPFEZANCORJ

Self Drilling, 1-Piece Anchors for 
Mounting Gypsum Wallboard
No Pre-Drilling Needed
Installs with #2 Phillips Screwdriver
(#8 Type A or AB Screw is Recommended)
Deep Threads Provide Strong Engagement in 
3/8", 1/2" and 5/8" Wallboard

ROD COUPLINGS

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ

1/4"  -  20

3/8"  -  16

1/2"  -  13

5/8"  -  11

3/4"  -  10

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

25 / JAR

25 / JAR

10

8

6

8

6

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

MASTER

H98336

H98338

H98339

H98340

H98341

HPFTR1420COUPLJ

HPFTR3816COUPLJ

HPFTR1213COUPLJ

HPFTR5811COUPLJ

HPFTR3410COUPLJ

Zinc-Plated
Packaged in Reusable Plastic Jar

100 / JAR 1 / JAR 103/16" x 1-1/4" PAN HEAD
CHROME WALL-DOG™H98860 HPF2316J

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

WALL-DOG™
CHROME ANCHOR

Light Duty Universal Chrome Wall-Dog Anchor

No Pre-Drilling Needed
All Steel On-Piece Screw with High-Profile Threads
Packaged in Reusable Plastic Jar

100 / JAR 1 / JAR 103/16" x 1-1/4" COMBO HEX HEAD
CHROME-PLATED WALL-DOG™H98865 HPF2266J

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

All Steel On-Piece Screw with High-Profile Threads

FASTENERS, BOLTS & ANCHORS
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FENDER
WASHERS (BOLT SIZE x OD)

Zinc-Plated
Packaged in Reusable Plastic Jar

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

3/16" - 1"

3/16" - 1-1/4"

1/4" - 1"

1/4" - 1-1/4"

1/4" - 1-1/2"

3/8" - 1"

3/8" - 1-1/4"

3/8" - 1-1/2"

H98089

H98063

H98068

H98071

H98081

H98076

H98078

H98086

HPFE2015J

HPFE204J

HPFE208J

HPFE208AJ

HPFE2012J

HPFE2011J

HPFE2011AJ

HPFE2014J

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ

1/4" - 20

3/8" - 16

3/8" - 16

3/8" - 16

 1/2" - 13

1/2" - 13

5/8" - 11

5/8" - 11

3/4" - 10

3/4" - 10

7/8" - 9

7/8" - 9

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

250 / JAR

3,000 / BOX

100 / JAR

1,500 / BOX

100 / JAR

800 / BOX

50 / JAR

500 / BOX

25 / JAR

250 / BOX

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / BOX

1 / JAR

1 / BOX

1 / JAR

1 / BOX

1 / JAR

1 / BOX

1 / JAR

1 / BOX

MASTER

10

10

8

1

8

1

6

1

8

1

8

1

H98014

H98019

H98020

H98021

H98022

H98024

H98025

H98026

H98027

H98028

H98018

H98029

HPFEHN5J

HPFEHN7J

HPFEHN7250J

HPFEHN7QK

HPFEHN8J

HPFEHN8QK

HPFEHN9J

HPFEHN9QK

HPFEHN10J

HPFEHN10QK

HPFEHN11J

HPFEHN11QK

MASTER

Zinc-Plated
Packaged in Reusable Plastic Jar
Bulk Items Packaged Loose in a Box

FINISHED
HEX NUTS

HEAVY-DUTY HEX NUTS

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ

1/4" - 20

3/8" - 16

1/2" - 13

5/8" - 11

3/4" - 10

7/8" - 9

1" - 8

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

50 / JAR

50 / JAR

25 / JAR

25 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

MASTER

10

10

8

8

6

6

6

H98030

H98032

H98033

H98034

H98035

H98036

H98037

HPFHN1J

HPFHN2J

HPFHN3J

HPFHN4J

HPFHN5J

HPFHN6J

HPFHN7J

ZIP-IT KITS
NYLON ANCHOR / SCREW COMBO

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER

#8 x 1" NYLON ANCHOR
PAN HEAD COMBO
SCREW ZIP-IT KIT

50 / KIT 1 / KIT

MASTER

12H98501 HPFEZP8X1KIT

MOQ

Designed for Use in Hollow Gypsum Wallboard for Light 
to Medium Duty Loads

Nylon Anchor and #8 Screw for 
3/8" to 1" Wallboard

Kit Contains: 50 E-Z Zip Anchors, 
50 Pan Head Combo Screws, 
1/4" Hex Shank Insert Bit

Packaged in Reusable Plastic Jar

Designed for Use in Hollow Gypsum Wallboard for Light 

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

250 / JAR

3,350 / BOX

100 / JAR

1,300 / BOX

100 / JAR

650 / BOX

100 / JAR

455 / BOX

100 / JAR

325 / BOX

100 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / BOX

1 / JAR

1 / BOX

1 / JAR

1 / BOX

1 / JAR

1 / BOX

1 / JAR

1 / BOX

1 / JAR

10

10

10

1

10

1

6

1

6

1

6

1

6

1/4"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

1/2"

1/2"

5/8"

 5/8"

3/4"

3/4"

7/8"

7/8"

1"

H98040

H98043

H98044

H98045

H98046

H98047

H98049

H98051

H98050

H98056

H98052

H98054

H98053

HPFESW1J

HPFESW2J

HPFESW2250J

HPFESW2QK

HPFESW3J

HPFESW3QK

HPFESW4J

HPFESW4QK

HPFESW5J

HPFESW5QK

HPFESW7J

HPFESW7QK

HPFESW8J

STANDARD
FLAT WASHERS

Zinc-Plated
Packaged in Reusable Plastic Jar
Bulk Items Packaged Loose in a Box

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER



www.hydrapro.biz

info@hydrapro.biz • (877) 813-2333 3

SQUARE
STRUT WASHERS

Zinc-Plated
Heavy-Duty
1-5/8" Wide x 1/4" Thick
Packaged in Reusable Plastic Jar

25 / JAR

25 / JAR

25 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

10

10

10

1/4 -20

3/8-16

1/2-13

H98103

H98104

H98105

HPFSQW14J

HPFSQW38J

HPFSQW12J

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

MEDIUM SPLIT
LOCK WASHERS

Zinc-Plated
Medium Split
Packaged in Reusable Plastic Jar

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

10

10

10

1/4"

3/8"

1/2"

H98093

H98096

H98098

HPFELW11J

HPFELW14J

HPFELW16J

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

Zinc-Plated 
Phillips
Packaged in Reusable Plastic Jar

FLAT HEAD
WOOD SCREWS

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

10

10

10

10

8

10

10

8

8

#12  x  1-1/4"

#12  x  1-1/2"

#12  x  2"

#12  x  2-1/2"

#12  x  3"

#14  x  1-1/2"

#14  x  2"

#14  x  2-1/2"

#14  x  3"

H98127

H98128

H98129

H98131

H98132

H98135

H98136

H98138

H98139

HPFFW8J

HPFFW9J

HPFFW10J

HPFFW11J

HPFFW12J

HPFFW15J

HPFFW16J

HPFFW17J

HPFFW18J

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

Zinc-Plated 

PHILLIPS FLAT HEAD
TAPPING SCREWS

100 / JAR

2,000 / BOX

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

1,500 / BOX

100 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / BOX

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / BOX

1 / JAR

8

1

10

8

8

1

8

#12  x  1-1/2"

#12  x  1-1/2"

#14  x  1-1/2"

#14  x  2"

#14  x  2-1/2"

#14  x  2-1/2"

#14  x  3"

H98270

H98271

H98269

H98274

H98272

H98273

H98277

HPFPFTS12X112J

HPFPFTS12X112QK

HPFPFTS14X112J

HPFPFTS14X2J

HPFPFTS14X212J

HPFPFTS14X212QK

HPFPFTS14X3J

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

Bulk Items Packaged Loose in a Box
Packaged in Reusable Plastic Jar

Zinc-Plated 
Drills Holes and Fastens Securely in One Step
Size #8: #2 Point and 1/4" Hex Head
Sizes #10 & #12: #3 Point and 5/16" Hex Head

Unslotted Forged Point

Packaged in Reusable Plastic Jar

HEX-TECHS
DRILL BIT SCREWS

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

500 / JAR

100 / JAR

300 / JAR

500 / JAR

8,000 / BOX

100 / JAR

500 / JAR

100 / JAR

5,000 / BOX

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / BOX

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / BOX

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

8

1

10

10

10

1

10

10

10

#8  x  3/4"

#8  x  1"

#8  x  1-1/2"

#8  x  2"

#10  x  1/2"

#10  x  1/2"

#10  x  3/4"

#10  x  3/4"

#10  x  3/4"

#10  x  3/4"

#10  x  1"

#10  x  1"

#10  x  1-1/4"

#10  x  1-1/4"

#10  x  1-1/2"

#10  x 2"

#12  x 1"

H98153

H98150

H98154

H98155

H98161

H98162

H98164

H98165

H98166

H98171

H98168

H98167

H98180

H98181

H98169

H98170

H98172

HPFTK8X34J

HPFTK8X1J

HPFTK8X112J

HPFTK8X2J

HPFTK10X12J

HPFTK10X12500J

HPFTK10X34J

HPFTK10X34300J

HPFTK10X34500J

HPFTK10X34QK

HPFTK10X1J

HPFTK10X1500J

HPFTK10X114J

HPFTK10X114QK

HPFTK10X112J

HPFTK10X2J

HPFTK12X1J

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

Bulk Items Packaged Loose in a Box

FASTENERS, BOLTS & ANCHORS
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100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

8,000 / BOX

100 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / BOX

1 / JAR

10

10

10

1

10

#8 x 1/2"

#8 x 3/4"

#8 x 1"

#8 x 1"

#8 x 1-1/4"

H98590

H98591

H98592

H98598

H98593

HPFWH8X12J

HPFWH8X34J

HPFWH8X1J

HPFWH8X1QK

HPFWH8X114J

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

WAFER HEAD
SHEET METAL SCREWS

Packaged in Reusable Plastic Jar
Bulk Items Packaged Loose in a Box

ROUND HEAD
MACHINE SCREWS

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ

6-32  x  1"

6-32  x  1-1/2"

6-32  x 2"

6-32  x 3"

8-32  x  1"

8-32  x  1-1/2"

8-32  x  2"

1/4 - 20  x  1/2"

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

MASTER

H98524

H98526

H98527

H98529

H98535

H98537

H98538

H98560

HPFRH632X1CJ

HPFRH632X112CJ

HPFRH632X2CJ

HPFRH632X3CJ

HPFRH832X1CJ

HPFRH832X112CJ

HPFRH832X2CJ

HPFRH1420X12CJ

Zinc-Plated Slotted/Phillips Combination Head
Packaged in Reusable Plastic Jar

Zinc-Plated 
USS Coarse Thread

Low Carbon

Packaged in Reusable Plastic Jar

HEX HEAD
CAP SCREWS

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

1,300 / BOX

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

25 / JAR

25 / JAR

25 / JAR

25 / JAR

25 / JAR

25 / JAR

25 / JAR

25 / JAR

25 / JAR

25 / JAR

25 / JAR

25 / JAR

25 / JAR

25 / JAR

25 / JAR

25 / JAR

10 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 /BOX

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

10

8

1

8

8

8

8

8

8

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

8

6

6

6

6

6

1/4"  x   1"

3/8"  x   1"

3/8"  x   1"

3/8"  x   1-1/4"

3/8"  x   1-1/2"

5/8"  x   1-1/4"

5/8"  x   1-1/2"

5/8"  x   1-3/4"

5/8"  x   2"

5/8"  x   2-1/4"

5/8"  x   2-1/2"

5/8"  x   2-3/4"

5/8"  x   3"

5/8"  x   3-1/2"

5/8"  x  4"

 5/8"  x  6"

 3/4"  x  1-1/2"

3/4"  x  2"

3/4"  x  2-1/2"

3/4"  x  3-1/4"

3/4"  x  3-1/2"

7/8"  x  4"

H98202

H98229

H98248

H98230

H98231

H98232

H98240

H98241

H98242

H98233

H98243

H98235

H98236

H98244

H98224

H98228

H98249

H98245

H98246

H98237

H98238

H98239

HPFHHCS14X1J

HPFHHCS38X1J

HPFHHCS38X1QK

HPFHHCS38X114J

HPFHHCS38X112J

HPFHHCS58X114J

HPFHHCS58X112J

HPFHHCS58X134J

HPFHHCS58X2J

HPFHHCS58X214J

HPFHHCS58X212J

HPFHHCS58X234J

HPFHHCS58X3J

HPFHHCS58X312J

HPFHHCS58X4J

HPFHHCS58X6J

HPFHHCS34X112J

HPFHHCS34X2J

HPFHHCS34X212J

HPFHHCS34X314J

HPFHHCS34X312J

HPFHHCS78X4J

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

Bulk Items Packaged Loose in a Box

PHILLIPS PAN HEAD
TECH SCREWS

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ

#8  x  1-1/4"

#8  x  1-1/4"

#8  x  2"

#8  x  2"

100 / JAR

1,000 / JAR

100 / JAR

500 / JAR

10

8

10

8

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

MASTER

H98196

H98197

H98200

H98201

HPFPT9J

HPFPT9MJ

HPFPT11J

HPFPT11500J

Zinc-Plated Forged Point
Packaged in Reusable Plastic Jar

100 / JAR 1 / JAR 10PAN HEAD FRAMING 
SCREW, 7 x 7/16”H98585 HPFPHF7X716J

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

BLACK PAN HEAD
FRAMING SCREWS

For Light Gauge Steel to Steel Applications
Packaged in Reusable Plastic Jar

100 / JAR 1 / JAR 10#8  x  2"H98185 HPFTKWRS8X2J

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

HEX-TECHS DRILL BIT
WHITE HEAD REGISTER SCREW

Zinc-Plated 
Drills Holes and Fastens Securely in One Step

Unslotted Forged Point

Painted White Head Packaged in Reusable Plastic Jar
Size #8: #2 Point
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100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

10

10

10

10

10

10

8

#6 x 1"

#6 x 1-1/4"

#6 x 1-5/8"

#6 x 2"

#8 x 2"

#8 x 2-1/2"

#8 x 3"

H98280

H98281

H98282

H98283

H98286

H98284

H98289

HPFDWC6X1J

HPFDWC6X114J

HPFDWC6X158J

HPFDWC6X2J

HPFDWC8X2J

HPFDWC8X212J

HPFDWC8X3J

COARSE THREAD
DRYWALL SCREWS

Coarse Thread Type S Phillips Bugle Head
Black Phosphate
Packaged in Reusable Plastic Jar

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

5,000 / BOX 1 /BOX 1#6  x  1-5/8"H98870 HPFDWCYZ6X158QK

YELLOW ZINC-PLATED
COARSE DRYWALL SCREWS

Coarse Thread
Ideal for Interior Applications

Yellow Zinc

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

Bulk Items Packaged Loose in a Box

1/4" Phillips / Slotted Head

#7 & #8 Screws are 1/4" Hex Head
C108 Hardened Steel

#10 & #12 Screws are 5/16" Hex Head

Bright Zinc S Point
Twin Fast, Self Piercing

100 / JAR

500 / JAR

1,000 / JAR

100 / JAR

1,000 / JAR

12,000 / BOX

100 / JAR

1,000 / JAR

10,000 / BOX

100 / JAR

1,000 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

500 / JAR

4,500 / BOX

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / BOX

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / BOX

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / BOX

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

10

10

8

10

8

1

10

8

1

10

6

10

10

8

1

10

10

10

10

10

10

8

10

10

8

#7 x  1/2"

#7  x  1/2"

#7  x  1/2"

#8  x  1/2"

#8  x  1/2"

#8  x  1/2"

#8  x  3/4"

#8  x  3/4"

#8  x  3/4"

#8  x  1"

#8  x  1"

#8  x  1-1/4"

#8  x  1-1/2"

#8  x  1-1/2"

#8  x  1-1/2"

#8  x  2"

#10  x  3/4"

#10  x  1"

#10  x  1-1/4"

#10  x   1-1/2"

#10  x  2"

#10  x   2-1/2"

#12  x  1"

#12  x  2"

#12  x   2-1/2"

H98371

H98372

H98373

H98375

H98377

H98376

H98378

H98380

H98379

H98381

H98383

H98384

H98387

H98388

H98389

H98393

H98400

H98402

H98404

H98407

H98411

H98413

H98420

H98421

H98422

HPFHHWS7X12CJ

HPFHHWS7X12C500J

HPFHHWS7X12CMJ

HPFHHWS8X12CJ

HPFHHWS8X12CMJ

HPFHHWS8X12CQK

HPFHHWS8X34CJ

HPFHHWS8X34CMJ

HPFHHWS8X34CQK

HPFHHWS8X1CJ

HPFHHWS8X1CMJ

HPFHHWS8X114CJ

HPFHHWS8X112CJ

HPFHHWS8X112C500J

HPFHHWS8X112CQK

HPFHHWS8X2CJ

HPFHH510X34CJ

HPFHH510X1CJ

HPFHH510X114CJ

HPFHH510X112CJ

HPFHH510X2CJ

HPFHH510X212CJ

HPFHH512X1CJ

HPFHH512X2CJ

HPFHH512X212CJ

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

Packaged in Reusable Plastic Jar
Bulk Items Packaged Loose in a Box

100 / JAR 1 / JAR 10#6  x  1-5/8"H98279 HPFDW6X158J

FINE THREAD
DRYWALL SCREWS

Fine Thread Phillips Bugle Head
Black Phosphate
Packaged in Reusable Plastic Jar

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

100 / JAR 1 / JAR 10#7  x  7/16"H98588 HPFPHFSD7X716J

TEK POINT®
PAN HEAD FRAMING SCREWS

Packaged in Reusable Plastic Jar

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

E-Z DRIVE
SHEET METAL SCREWS

5/16" Hex Head/Slotted

Packaged in Reusable Plastic Jar
Zinc-Plated

Indented
Type AB Hardened

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

10

10

10

8

#12  x  1"

#12  x  1-1/2"

#12  x  2"

#12  x  2-1/2"

H98433

H98434

H98435

H98436

HPFHH12X1J

HPFHH12X112J

HPFHH12X2J

HPFHH12X212J

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

E-Z DRIVE
SHEET METAL SCREWS

FASTENERS, BOLTS & ANCHORS
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LAG
SCREWS

Hex Head

Packaged in Reusable Plastic Jar

Zinc-Plated
Thicker and Stronger than Typical Wood Screws

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

50 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

10

10

10

10

8

8

8

8

8

8

6

6

6

 1/4 x 1"

1/4 x 1-1/4"

 1/4 x 1-1/2"

1/4 x 2"

1/4 x 2-1/2"

1/4 x 3"

5/16 x 2"

3/8 x 1-1/4"

3/8 x 1-1/2"

3/8 x 2"

3/8 x 2-1/2"

 3/8 x 3"

3/8 x 4"

H98825

H98826

H98827

H98828

H98829

H98830

H98831

H98832

H98833

H98834

H98835

H98836

H98837

HPFLS1J

HPFLS2J

HPFLS3J

HPFLS4J

HPFLS5J

HPFLS6J

HPFLS24J

HPFLS8J

HPFLS9J

HPFLS10J

HPFLS11J

HPFLS12J

HPFLS19J

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

E-Z DRIVE SLOT WHITE HEAD
REGISTER SCREWS

1/4" Hex Head / Slotted

Packaged in Reusable Plastic Jar

Zinc-Plated
Painted White Head C108 Hardened Steel

100 / JAR

250 / JAR

1,000 / JAR

100 / JAR

250 / JAR

1,000 / JAR

100 / JAR

250 / JAR

100 / JAR

250 / JAR

3,000 / BOX

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / BOX

10

10

8

10

10

8

10

8

10

8

1

#8  x  1/2"

#8  x  1/2"

#8  x  1/2"

#8  x  3/4"

#8  x  3/4"

#8  x  3/4"

#8  x  1-1/2"

#8  x  1-1/2"

#8  x  2"

#8  x  2"

#8  x  2"

H98840

H98841

H98842

H98843

H98844

H98845

H98846

H98847

H98848

H98849

H98850

HPFHHWRS8X12J

HPFHHWRS8X12250J

HPFHHWRS8X12MJ

HPFHHWRS8X34J

HPFHHWRS8X34250J

HPFHHWRS8X34MJ

HPFHHWRS8X112J

HPFHHWRS8X112250J

HPFHHWRS8X2J

HPFHHWRS8X2250J

HPFHHWRS8X2QK

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

C108 Hardened Steel

MOQ MASTER

Bulk Items Packaged Loose in a Box

FLAT HEAD
CONCRETE SCREWS

Light to Medium Duty Applications: 
Concrete, Masonry Block, Brick & Wood Base Materials

Phillips Flat Head
Gimlet Point for Self-drilling into Wood Base Materials
Carbon Steel with Stalgard Coating
Packaged in Reusable Plastic Jar

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

-

-

1/4"  x  1-3/4"

1/4"  x  2-1/4"

H98300

H98301

HPFPF14X134J

HPFPF14X214J

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

PAN HEAD SLOTTED / PHILLIPS
COMBO HEAD SCREWS

Zinc-Plated
Forged Point
Packaged in Reusable Plastic Jar

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

10

10

#8  x  1-1/4"

#8  x  2"

H98250

H98251

HPFPHS8X114CJ

HPFPHS8X2CJ

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

10

10

8

8

8

10

10

1/4"  x  1-1/4"

1/4"  x  1-3/4"

1/4"  x  2-1/4"

1/4"  x  2-3/4"

1/4"  x  3-1/4"

3/16"  x  1-1/4"

3/16"  x  1-3/4"

H98294

H98295

H98296

H98297

H98298

H98291

H98292

HPFTS14X114J

HPFTS14X134J

HPFTS14X214J

HPFTS14X234J

HPFTS14X314J

HPFTS316X114J

HPFTS316X134J

BLUE
CONCRETE SCREWS

Twinlead Configuration Taps Threads into Concrete, 
Creating a Removable and Reversible 
Mechanical Linking
High Threads Cut Easily & Quickly into Masonry Materials
Low Threads Provide Positive Stability as Anchor is 
Driven to Improve Pull Out Value
Perma-Seal® Coated
Each Jar Contains 1 Masonry Drill Bit and 100 Anchors

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

 into Masonry Materials

Packaged in Reusable Plastic Jar

FASTENERS, BOLTS & ANCHORS
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Zinc-Plated Phillips / Slotted Combo
Round Head Machine Screw with Hex Nut
Packaged in Reusable Plastic Jar

STOVE BOLTS

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

10

10

10

10

1/4" - 20  x  1/2"

1/4" - 20  x  3/4"

1/4" - 20  x  1"

1/4" - 20 x 1-1/4"

H98305

H98302

H98303

H98304

HPFSB1420X12J

HPFSB1420X34J

HPFSB1420X1J

HPFSB1420X114J

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

Zinc-Plated 
Uses Slotted Mushroom Head Machine Screws
Packaged in Reusable Plastic Jar

MUSHROOM / TRUSS HEAD
TOGGLE BOLTS

50 / JAR

50 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

8

6

1/4"  x  3"

1/4"  x  4"

H98331

H98332

HPFETBM21J

HPFETBM22J

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

Zinc-Plated 
Slotted / Phillips Round Head Machine Screws
Packaged in Reusable Plastic Jar

ROUND HEAD
TOGGLE BOLTS

50 / JAR

50 / JAR

50 / JAR

50 / JAR

25 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

8

8

8

6

6

3/16"  x  3" (10 - 24)

3/16"  x  4" (10 - 24)

1/4"  x  3"

1/4"  x  4"

3/8"  x  4"

H98313

H98314

H98315

H98316

H98317

HPFETB16J

HPFETB17J

HPFETB21J

HPFETB22J

HPFETB30J

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

Zinc-Plated 
Packaged in Reusable Plastic Jar

CARRIAGE BOLTS

100 / JAR 1 / JAR 83/8-16  x   1"H98904 HPFCB3816X1J

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

FASTENERS, BOLTS & ANCHORS
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FASTENERS, BOLTS & ANCHORS

CC
SINKER NAILS

50 LB. / BOX

50 LB. / BOX

1 / BOX

1 / BOX

-

-

16D CC

12D CC

H98519

H98520

HPFSN16D50LBBOX

HPFSN12D50LBBOX

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

Vinyl Coated Smooth Shank
Checkered, Flat Countersunk Head to Prevent 
Hammer Slippage & Provides a Flush Finish
Bulk Items Packaged Loose in a Box

For Installing Steel Connectors
Smooth Shank
Hot Dipped Galvanized Coating

JOIST
HANGER NAILS

1 LB. / JAR

5 LB. / JAR

50 LB. / BOX

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / BOX

10

8

-

1-1/2"

1-1/2"

1-1/2"

H98513

H98514

H98515

HPFJHN112J

HPFJHN1125LBJ

HPFJHN11250LBBOX

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

Packaged in Reusable Plastic Jar
Bulk Items Packaged Loose in a Box

DROP-IN
ANCHOR SETTING TOOLS

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ

FITS DA14

FITS DA38

FITS DA12

FITS DA58

1 / EACH

1 / EACH

1 / EACH

1 / EACH

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

MASTER

H98415

H98416

H98417

H98418

HPFDST14

HPFDST38

HPFDST12

HPFDST58

Individually Packaged

HEAVY DUTY
DROP-IN ANCHORS

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ

1/4"

3/8"

1/2"

5/8"

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

50 / JAR

25 / JAR

10

8

8

6

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

MASTER

H98350

H98351

H98352

H98353

HPFDA14J

HPFDA38J

HPFDA12J

HPFDA58J

Heavy Duty Anchor is Set by an External Expanding
Plug and Setting Tool
Once Hole is Drilled, Anchor is Placed in Hole and 
Set by Hammer Blow
Can be Used in Cinder Block or Concrete
Ideal for Hanging Pipe, Duct Work, Machinery, etc.
UL Listed Sizes Include 3/8" and 3/4"
Carbon Steel; Zinc-Plated
One (1) Setting Tool Included with Each Jar
Packaged in Reusable Plastic Jar

Packaged in Reusable Plastic Jar

MINI DROP-IN
ANCHORS & SETTING TOOL

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ

1/4" ANCHOR

3/8" ANCHOR

1/2" ANCHOR

1/4" SETTING TOOL

3/8" SETTING TOOL

1/2" SETTING TOOL

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

50 / JAR

-

-

-

10

8

8

-

-

-

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / EACH

1 / EACH

1 / EACH

MASTER

H98344

H98345

H98346

H98347

H98348

H98349

HPF6335J

HPF6322J

HPF6337J

HPF6336

HPF6323

HPF6338

Electro Galvanized Coating
Smooth Shank
Used for Applying Asphalt Shingles,
Insulation Board, and Felt to Wood Substrates

GALVANIZED
ROOFING NAILS

100 / JAR 1 / JAR 101-1/2"H98580 HPFGRN112J

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

Applications: Framing, Subfloors, Roof Decking and 
Pallet & Shipping Crate assembly

PLASTIC STRIP
ROUND HEAD FRAMING NAILS

2,000 / BOX 1 / BOX -

3" x  .120" 21˚SMOOTH 
SHANK COLLATED BRITE 
COATED PLASTIC STRIP 

ROUND HEAD 
FRAMING NAILS

- HPFCN3120

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

Vinyl Coated with Bright Finish for Ease of Installation
Round Wide Head Provides Increased Grip & Durability
Smooth Shank for Quick Installation
Compatible with 21˚ Pneumatic Nail Guns
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100 / JAR

50 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

8

8

1/4" - 20

3/8" - 16

H98360

H98361

HPFMSA5J

HPFMSA7J

MACHINE SCREW
LEAD ANCHORS

A Sturdy Expansion Anchor Designed with a Lead Housing that 
Provides Maximum Expansion in Irregular Holes.

Best Suited for Solid Masonry

Zinc, Rustproof Alloy Threaded Metal Cone for 
Strength in Holding the Screw

One Setting Tool Included with Each Jar
Packaged in a Reusable Plastic Jar

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

50 JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

10

6

6

1/4"  x  1-3/8"
ACORN NUT

3/8"  x  3"
HEX NUT

1/4"  x  1-7/8"
HEX NUT

H98811

H98815

H98816

HPFSA14X138J

HPFSH38X178J

HPFSH38X3J

ACORN & HEX NUT
SLEEVE ANCHORS

Dependable Anchor for Use in Brick, Cinder Block, 
Marble & Concrete

Sleeve Anchor Diameter & Hole Size are the Same, 
Simplifying the Installation
For Anchoring Door Frames, Aluminum and Steel 
Angles, Steel Columns, etc.

Packaged in a Reusable Plastic Jar

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

25/ JAR

50 / JAR

50 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

6

6

8

6

6

3/8"  x  2-1/4"

3/8"  x 3"

3/8"  x  3-3/4"

1/2"  x  2-3/4"

1/2"  x  3-3/4"

H98803

H98804

H98806

H98807

H98808

HPFWA38X214J

HPFWA38X3J

HPFWA38X334J

HPFWA12X234J

HPFWA12X334J

HEAVY DUTY
WEDGE ANCHORS

Heavy-Duty Fastening Applications where 
High Pullout Values in Concrete are Needed
Anchor and Hole Diameter are the Same, 
Simplifying Anchor Installation
Ideal for Installing Machinery, Hand Rails, 
Dock Bumpers & Storage Racks

Packaged in a Reusable Plastic Jar
High Resistance to Vibratory Loads

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

High Pullout Values in Concrete are Needed

Ideal for Installing Machinery, Hand Rails, 

HAMMER
DRIVE ANCHORS

Drill the Anchor Hole Through the Material to be 
Fastened, Place Anchor into Hole. Hammer Blow will 
Force Nail to Expand for a Permanent, 
Reliable Fastening.

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

10

10

8

10

6

1/4 - 3/4"

1/4 - 1"

1/4 - 1-1/4"

1/4 - 1-1/2"

1/4 - 2"

H98364

H98365

H98366

H98367

H98368

HPFHD14X34J

HPFHD14X1J

HPFHD14X114J

HPFHD14X112J

HPFHD14X2J

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

Drill the Anchor Hole Through the Material to be 
Fastened, Place Anchor into Hole. Hammer Blow will 

Packaged in Reusable Plastic Jar

ROD
PIPE SPIKE

For use in Concrete Block and Stone

100 / JAR

50 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

8

8

1/4 ROD  x  1-1/4” 
PIPE SPIKE,

3/16” DIAMETER, ZP
3/8 ROD  x  1-3/4” 

PIPE SPIKE,
1/4” DIAMETER, ZP

H98820

H98821

HPF3755J

HPF3758J

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

S-Shaped End Works as Expansion Mechanism

Packaged in Reusable Plastic Jar

HANGER
BOLT

Used to Hang Materials from Wooden 
Structures, Walls or Overhead

50 / JAR 1 / JAR 83/8 - 16  x  4"H98311 HPFHB38X4J

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

Stainless Steel Construction

Stainless Steel Finish

S-Shaped End Works as Expansion Mechanism

FASTENERS, BOLTS & ANCHORS

WARNING: Can expose you to lead, a carcinogen and 
reproductive toxicant. See www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.
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VERTIGO
ROD HANGERS

WOOD SIDE HANGERS

50 / JAR 1 / JAR 83/8" ROD
 1/4"  x  2" SCREWH98479 HPF7170J

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

Used for Anchoring into Concrete, Wood & Metal Substrates
Packaged in Reusable Plastic Jar
A Fast, Safe, User-Friendly Way to Hang Rod Overhead

Packaged Individually

ACCESSORY
NUT DRIVERS

1 (EACH)

1 (EACH)

-

-

-

-

UNIV. SOCKET 
WOOD (RED)

3/8” CONCRETE
SOCKET (BLUE)

H98490

H98492

HPF7187

HPF7197

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

1 (EACH) - -ACCESSORY NUT
DRIVER, STEELH98491 HPFMAND

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

50 / JAR

50 / JAR

50 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

10

10

8

H98454

H98456

H98452

HPF7158J

HPF7159J

HPF7157J

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

STEEL VERTICAL HANGERS

3/8" ROD
1/4-20  x  2"

3/8" ROD
1/4-20 x  1" w. NUT

3/8" ROD
1/4-20  x  1-1/2" 

50 / JAR

50 / JAR

50 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

8

8

8

H98470

H98472

H98477

HPF7165J

HPF7167J

HPF7164J

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

WOOD VERTICAL HANGERS

3/8" ROD
 1/4"  x  2" SCREW

3/8" ROD
 1/4"  x  3" SCREW

1/2" ROD
3/8"  x  2-1/2" SCREW

50 / JAR

50 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

10

10

H98468

H98466

HPF7184J

HPF7186J

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

STEEL SIDE HANGERS

3/8" ROD
1/4-20  x  1"

3/8" ROD
1/4-20  x  1-1/2"

CONCRETE VERTICAL HANGERS

50 / JAR 1 / JAR 101/4"  ROD,
 1/4" x 1-1/4" SCREW

50 / JAR 1 / JAR 83/8"  ROD,
 1/4" x 1-1/2" SCREW

HPF7171J

HPF7173J

SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

H98485

H98486

PART #

A One-Piece Self-Tapping Screw Style Mechanical Anchor for 
Concrete, or a Self-Drilling Screw Style Mechanical
Anchor for Wood & Steel

FASTENERS, BOLTS & ANCHORS
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VERTIGO DUAL DIRECTIONAL
SUSPENDER ROD HANGERS

Used for Anchoring into Concrete, Wood & Metal Substrates
Packaged in Reusable Plastic Jar
A Fast, Safe, User-Friendly Way to Hang Rod Overhead

50 / JAR 1 / JAR 10H98482 HPF7144J

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

DUAL-DIRECTIONAL
VERTIGO SUSPENDER FOR WOOD

3/8" ROD
5/16"  x  2-1/2"

50 / JAR 1 / JAR 8H98488 HPF7148J

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

DUAL-DIRECTIONAL
VERTIGO SUSPENDER FOR CONCRETE

3/8" ROD
5/16"  x  2-1/4"

50 / JAR

50 / JAR

50 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

10

10

10

H98460

H98461

H98462

HPF7145J

HPF7146J

HPF7147J

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

DUAL-DIRECTIONAL
VERTIGO SUSPENDER FOR STEEL

3/8" ROD, 1/4-20  x  1" 
with #3 NUT

3/8" ROD, 1/4-20  x  1-1/2" 
with #3 NUT

3/8" ROD, 1/4-20  x  1-1/2" 
with #5 NUT

EACH - -H98493 HPFSD200

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER

UNIVERSAL SOCKET FOR 
DUAL-DIRECTIONAL WOOD, 
STEEL & CONCRETE SUSPENDERS

UNIVERSAL SOCKET

Heads are End-Tapped & Cross-Tapped to Permit both 
In-Line Mounting and Side-Mounting
A One-Piece Self-Tapping Screw Style Mechanical 
Anchor for Concrete, or a Self-Drilling Screw Style
Mechanical Anchor for Wood and Steel

FASTENERS, BOLTS & ANCHORS
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100 / JAR 1 / JAR 1010 - 32  x  3/8"H98500 HPFEGGSJ

GREEN
GROUNDING SCREWS

Self-Tapping Type-1 Dog Point, Combo Head
Packaged in Reusable Plastic Jar

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTERMASTER

STANDARD SELF-LOCKING WIRE TIES

SELF-LOCKING
CABLE TIES

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ

6", 50 LB.

8", 50 LB.

12", 50 LB.

15-1/4", 50 LB.

36", 175 LB.

48", 175 LB.

100 / BAG

100 / BAG

100 / BAG

100 / BAG

50 / BAG

50 / BAG

10

10

10

10

10

10

1 / BAG

1 / BAG

1 / BAG

1 / BAG

1 / BAG

1 / BAG

MASTER

H98430

H98437

H98438

H98439

H98442

H98443

HPFJCT5

HPFJCT6

HPFJCT11

HPFJCT14

HPFJCT36

HPFJCT48

One-Piece Design Molded of Fungus-Inert, Self-Extinguishing, 
White Opaque Virgin Nylon
Bent Tip Allows the User to Insert the Tip Easily 
and Quickly into the Self-Locking Head
Can be Used in Temperatures Ranging 
from ~40˚ F to 185˚ F
Excellent for Securing Wire Bundles, Cables 
and Harnesses
Material: UL Approved; Nylon 6/6

BLACK WEATHER-RESISTANT 
SELF-LOCKING CABLE TIES

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ

8", 50 LB.

12", 50 LB.

15-1/4", 50 LB.

100 / BAG

100 / BAG

100 / BAG

10

10

10

1 / BAG

1 / BAG

1 / BAG

MASTER

H98447

H98448

H98449

HPFJCT6UV

HPFJCT11UV

HPFJCT14UV

Material: UL Approved; Nylon 6/6

Black Weather Resistant Ties are Ideal for Applications 
where the Cable Tie will have a Prolonged Exposure to 
Harmful Rays of the Sun

100 / JAR 1 / JAR 6GROUNDING PIGTAIL
w. HEX SCREW, 12 AWGH98507 HPFEGPT

GROUNDING
PIGTAILS

Grounds Devices to Steel Boxes
6" Solid, 12 AWG Copper Wire
Green Insulation
Hex Combo Green Grounding Screw
Packaged in Reusable Plastic Jar

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTERMOQ

1 / EACH

1 / EACH

-

-

-

-

5/32  x 4-1/2"

3/16  x 4-1/2"

H98110

H98111

HPFTG5324

HPFTG3163

TANG
MASONRY BITS

Zinc-Plated

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTERMASTER

Made from Rugged Polypropylene to Withstand 
Severe Temperatures (221º F)

Packaged in Reusable Plastic Jar

Tight Spring Makes for Easy Starts and Sure Grip
Serrated Shell Gives a Firm Grip for Fast Connections

WIRE
CONNECTORS

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

100 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

1 / JAR

10

10

10

8

BLUE, 300 V, #14-22

ORANGE, 600 V, #14-22

YELLOW, 600 V, #12-18

RED, 600 V, #10-18

H98423

H98426

H98429

H98432

HPFECC162J

HPFECC163J

HPFECC164J

HPFECC166J

PART # SIZEMODEL # INNER MOQ MASTER
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